## 109000067152

(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies <u>a.</u> Certificates of Status <u>a.</u>	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500157972645

07/10/09--01011--012 \*\*125.00

2009 JUL 10 PM 12: 03
SEGRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE.FLORID

T. CLINE

JUL 13 2009

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	JRG Ret	irement Services, LLC	,
		ed Liability Company	<del></del>
	es of Organization and fee(s) are respondence concerning this matt	<u> </u>	
	н	olly Blubaugh	
		Name of Person	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	Securi	ity Trust Company	
		Firm/Company	
	223 N. P	rospect St., Ste. 202	
		Address	720 720
			2009 JUL SEGRETO TALL AHA
		rstown, MD 21740	ARE UE
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	TARY ASSI
<del></del>	holly.blubaugh(	@securitytrustcompany.co	om m
	E-mail address: (to be used t	for future annual report notification)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	e call:	PK 12: 02 OF STATE EE.FLORID
Ho	olly Blubaugh	at ( 301 ) 6	>>
	ame of Person	at ( 301 ) C	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fe	ee \$\int\\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
JRG Retirement Service	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
91 North Roscoe Blvd.	91 North Roscoe Blvd.
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registration.  John R. Geehr Name  91 North Rose  Florida street address	gistered agent are:  Expression of the control of t

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

32082

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Ponte Vedra Beach FL

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		
MORW - Mail	laging Member	
MGR		John R. Geehr
	<del></del>	91 North Roscoe Blvd.
		Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
MGR	·	Security Trust Company
		223 N. Prospect St., Ste. 2
		Hagerstown, MD 21740
		·
<del> </del>	<del></del>	
	•	
	•	
		-
(Use attachment :	if necessary)	SECTION
(Use attachment	if necessary)	SEGRETI TALLAHA
		TACLAR AHASECRETA AHAS
LE V: Effective of	date, if other than the da	
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective of fective date is list	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective of the control of th	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business de FLORIDA 12: 02
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the da ted, the date must be sp ate of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)  GNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business de FLORIDA 12: 02
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a momber of	pecific and cannot be more than five business de le
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitutions.	pecific and cannot be more than five business de la company of the
LE V: Effective of fective date is list days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of the date of the date must be spate of the date o	pecific and cannot be more than five business de la company of the
LE V: Effective of	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	pecific and cannot be more than five business de la company of the

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)